
2022-2023 St. Joseph Catholic Church CCD Schedule 
 

This is subject to change, please watch family letter for most recent info!!! 

First semester: 

September  21 First Class – Mass at 6:15, parent mtg 

Sun, Sept 25 – Confirmation Rehearsal, St. Therese, 6 pm 

September 28 Class 

October 5 Class  

Sat, Oct  8 – Confirmation, St. Therese, Rothschild, 11 am 

Sun, Oct 9 – Harvest Breakfast after 8:30 am Mass 

October 12 Class – Youth Rally gr 6-12 @ St. Ladislaus, 6:30 pm 

October 19  Class –10th Graders & Parents meet at 6:15 pm 
– Adoration and Rosary at 7 pm 

October       26 NO CLASS 

Tues, Nov 1 – All Saints Day, 7 pm Mass 

November  2  Class–2nd Grade Parents meet at 6:15 pm 

November 9  Class – Vocations Event @ St. Joseph 

November 16 Class   

Sat, Nov  19 – Hunter’s Mass at 7:30 pm 

November  23 NO CLASS– Mass for Thanksgiving at 6:30 pm 

November  30 Class 

Sun, Dec 4 – St. Nick Breakfast 

December 7 Class 

December  8 – Immaculate Conception (of Mary), Mass at 6:30 pm 

December  14 Class – First Reconciliation  

Sun, Dec  18 – Decorate Tree at 8:30 a.m. Mass 

December  21  Class 

Sat, Dec 24 – Christmas Eve Mass 6 pm, Sun, Dec 25 – Merry Christmas!! 

December  28 NO CLASS 

Second semester: 

January  4 NO CLASS 

January  11  Class- 2nd Grade Parents meet at 6:15 pm 

January  18  Class  

January  25 Class 

February 1 Class  

February 8 Class  

February 15 Class  

February 22 Class – Ash Wednesday, Mass 7 pm 

March  1 Class – Stations of the Cross 

March  8 Class – Stations of the Cross 

Sat, Mar 11 – Retreat for 2nd grade students and parents, 9 am 

March   15  Class – Stations of the Cross 

Sun, Mar  19 – St. Joseph Feast Day – 8:30 am Mass 

March   22 NO CLASS, Spring Break 

March   29  Class – Stations of the Cross 

April   5 NO CLASS, Holy Week   

Sun, Apr  9 – Easter Sunday Mass 8:30 am 

April   12  Class 

April   19  Class - 1st grade parents meet at 6:15 pm 

April   26 Class 

May 3 – First Communion Rehearsal 6:30 pm 

Sun, May 7 – First Communion Mass 8:30 am 

Sun, May 14 – May Crowning Mass 8:30 am 

 


